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O6wan mHdopmauus

TexHun4yeckuu ceet - Cucremsl

Indoor suspended linear fitting with integrated LED sources and direct light

emission
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OFFICE SP 3000K WH
Cucremsl

5 years

1.86 kg

0.004128 m3

TexHu4yeckasa nHdpopmauus
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NHpeKkc 3awmThl
Cornacue

Pabouyasa TemnepaTtypa
Dimmer

BbIXOAHasA MOLLHOCTb
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NCTOYHUK NUTaHMA

:
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ConpoTuBJ/iIeHUe Harpysku

1.82 kg
[

1P20

CE

0° ~ +40 °C

NO, On-Off

220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz

In-built, included
Replaceable (by qualified operators only),
electronic

1KO6

MHdopMaumusa 06 UCTOUHUKE

NHTerpmpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK
CMEHHbIA UCTOYHUK

Bnactb

BbibGpochl

MakcuMmanbHoe nortpebneHue
®dyHkuum LED

CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)

CRI

Yron ceeToBOro sny4a

UGR Makcumym

CBeTOBOM NOTOK Niy4ya

Mone3HbIW CBETOBOM NOTOK
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Integrated LED module

Replaceable (by qualified operators only)
30w

Direct

max 30,00 W

LED SMD

3000 K

50000 h

> 80
37°
<16
2800 Im
2640 Im



